LED-26
8
˝
 A
R
C
H
IT

Insulation must be kept 3˝ away from fixture. Listed for damp locations.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: A8VWBLED1-4027K-BW8060-SCL
Voltage
1
2
Lumens
-40 = 4000
-50 = 5000
-60 = 6000
-80 = 8000
Kelvin
27K = 2700K
30K = 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
Housing
A8VWBLED
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner
which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function. s See Options pages for other options and finishes.
Reflector
BW8060
Finish
SCL
SGC
ECL
WHT
Options
EM
PF
R
RETRO
Wattage
LED
See Chart
Below
Voltage
1 - 120 Volts
2 - 277 Volts
3 - 347 Volt - Please Consult Factory
Options
EM - Emergency Battery
PF - Polished Flange
R - Remodeler
Retro - Retrofit - Please Consult Factory
 Lumens Wattage*
 4000 43W
 5000 58W
 6000 71W
 8000 86W
*Actual Wattage/Lumens may vary.
Baffle
BL
WH
8 3/4˝
1 1/4˝ MAX.
Ceiling
Thickness
7 1/2˝
8 7/8˝
Ceiling Cut Out 8 1/4˝ 13 5/8˝
BW8060 8˝ LED Open Round
Finish Options
SCL Specular Clear “Alzak”
SGC Soft Glow Clear
ECL Etch Clear
WHT White Reflector
Options
PF Polished Flange
OPEN - LED - ROUND
LED  8˝ Aperture
12 1/2˝
12 1/4˝